“the product of experience”
safe, simple, reliable, economical on-site treatment of compressed air condensate
designed to help you meet your environmental responsibilities
o i l / w a t e r  s e p a r a t o r s
®
● Quick and secure installation with wall mount plate
supplied in the box, and a floor mount option
● Serviceable product - filter cartridge is quickly replaced

cfm
Max    service
life (hrs)
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
Height to
outlet c/l
(in)
Weight
(lb) Service kit
CS75i 75 4000 10.6 7.3 7.7 7.3 4.4 CSK75
CSR150 150 4000 22 8.7 10 9.4 8 CSR150SK
CSR450 450 4000 29.5 12.2 13.2 13.9 11 CSR450SK
CSR1000 1000 4000 38.6 15.7 16.9 17 36 CSR1000SK
CSR2000
Comprises either 2 or 3 of SR1000 + the CSEQ3 condensate flow splitter
2 x CSR1000SK
CSR3000 3 x CSR1000SK
CSR150-AF/PG 150 2000-4000 22 8.7 10 9.4 8 CSR150SKAF/PG
CSR450-AF/PG 450 2000-4000 29.5 12.2 13.2 13.9 11 CSR450SKAF/PG
CSR1000-AF/PG 1000 2000-4000 38.6 15.7 16.9 17 36 CSR1000SKAF/PG
CSR2000-AF/PG
Comprises either 2 or 3 of SR1000AF + the CSEQ3 condensate flow splitter
2 x
CSR1000SKAF/PG